ABSTRACT OF VOTES CAST AT THE GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 4TH, 1958, IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, OHIO

LOCAL OPTION ELECTION
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SHALL THE SALE OF ANY INTOXICAT-
ING LIQUOR BE PREMITTED?

YES
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NO
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SHALL THE SALE OF WINE BY THE
PACKAGE FOR CONSUMPTION COFF THE
PREMISES WHERE SOLD BE PERMITTED%

YES

74
72
111
100

357

62
L2

104

80

80

NO

82
77
69

55

283

127

223

143
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BHALL THE SALE OF WINE FOR CON- SHALL THE SALE OF SPIRITUOUS LIQ-
SUMPTION ON AND OFF THE PREMISES  UORS BY THE GLASS BE PERMITTED?
WHERE SOLD BE PERMITTED?

YES NO YES NO

76 78 79 79
74 78 73 77
109 72 110 71
9l 60 98 56
353 288 360 283
L1 113 42 109
31 135 28 140
72 248 70 249
31 183 23 183
31 183 23 183

WARD 22

SHALL STATE LIQUOR STORES FOR THE
SALE OF SPLRITUOUS LIQUOR BY THE
PACKAGE FOR CONSUMPTION OFF THE PRE-

MISES WHERE SOLD BE PERMITTED. TOTAL
. VOTE
YES NO
82 77 206
80 75 205
109 70 218
99 58 215
370 280 8lk
2 105 225
9 120 213
101 225 438
50 165 228

50 165 228

DUBLIN VILLAGE




STATE OF OHIO
FRANKLIN COUNTY, 88S.

WE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE FOREGOING RESULTS AS THEY APPEAR BY THE OFFICIAL
RETURNS OF THE PRECINCTS IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO, DULY RETURNED TO, FILED,
OPENED, CANVASSED, AND NOW ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE FRANKLIN COUNTY BOARD OF
ELECTIONS, OITY OF COLUMBUS, FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIC, OF THE GENERAL ELECTION
HELD ON TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 4TH, 1958.

WITNESS OUR OFFICIAL SIGNATURES DONE IN THE OFFICE OF THE FRANKLIN COUNT]
BOARD OF ELECTIONS, CITY OF COLUMBUS, FRANKLIN COUNTY, STATE OF OHIO, THIS /7 %
DAY OF NOVEMBER, 1958, A.D.
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